.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 3 02/08/2015 11:45

RACE (14MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 11:48:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 33.253 +0.147 11:50:55.670 12 34.264 +0.573 11:55:03.618
(84) CARBONERA MICHAEL 6 33.227 +0.121 11:51:28.897 13 34,605 +0.914 11:55:38.223
T T14840 404 7 33.233 +0.127 11:52:02.130 14 35.052 +1.361 11:56:13.275
2 32.386 +0.092 11:49:12.830 8 33.387 +0.281 11:52:35.517 15 34.431 +0.740 11:56:47.706
3 32.329 +0.035 11:49:45.159 9 33.106 11:53:08.623 16 34.726 +1.035 11:57:22.432
4 32.357 +0.063 11:50:17.516 10 33.461 +0.355 11:53:42.084 17 35.210 +1.519 11:57:57.642
5 32373 +0.079 11:50:49.889 1 33.179 +0.073 11:54:15.263 18 34.713 +1.022 11:58:32.355
6 32.603 +0.309 11:51:22.492 12 33.303 +0.197 11:54:48.566 19 34.760 +1.069 11:59.07.115
7 32.643 +0.349 11:51:55.135 13 33.394 +0.288 11:56:21.960 20 34.450 +0.759 11:59:41.565
8 32.805 +0.511 11:52:27.940 14 33.389 +0.283 11:55:55.349 21 34442 +0.751 12:00:16.007
9 32.737 +0.443 11:53:00.677 15 33.302 +0.196 11:56:28.651 22 35.080 +1.389 12:00:51.087
10 32.294 11:53:32.971 16 33.666 +0.560 11:57:02.317 23 34.829 +1.138 12:01:25.916
1 32.582 +0.288 11:54:05.553 17 33.702 +0.596 11:57:36.019 24 34.810 +1.119 12:02:00.726
12 32.954 +0.660 11:54:38.507 18 33.719 +0613 11:58:09.738 25 34.904 +1.213 12:02:35.630
13 33.101 +0.807 11:55:11.608 19 34.146 +1.040 11:58:43.884 26 34.499 +0.808 12:03:10.129
14 33.016 40722 11:55:44.624 20 33.976 +0.870 11:59:17.860 27 34.455 +0.764 12:03:44.584
15 33.080 +0.786 11:56:17.704 21 34.193 +1.087 11:59:52.053
16 33.419 +1.125 11:56:51.123 22 34.146 +1.040 12:00:26.199 (4) GORETTI DIEGO
17 33.064 +0.770 11:57:24.187 23 33.840 +0734 12:01:00.039 1 11:4845.014
18 32.529 +0.235 11:57:56.716 24 33.987 +0.881 12:01:34.026 2 35.138 +0.620 11:49:20.152
19 33.398 +1.104 11:58:30.114 25 34.189 +1.083 12:02:08215 3 34.853 +0.335 11:49:55.005
20 33.047 +0.753 11:59:03.161 26 34.198 +1.092 12:02:42.413 4 34815 +0.297 11:50:29.820
21 33.372 +1.078 11:59:36.533 27 34.449 +1.343 12:03:16.862 5 34.899 +0.381 11:51:04.719
22 32.993 +0.699 12:00:09.526 28 34.675 +1.569 12:03:51.537 6 34.776 +0.258 11:51:39.495
23 33.281 +0.987 12:00:42.807 7 34,665 +0.147 11:52:14.160
24 33.603 +1.309 12:01:16410 (3) BROMOVSKY VIT 8 34575 +0.057 11:52:48.735
25 33.846 +1.552 12:01:50.256 1 11:48:43.528 9 34.673 +0.155 11:53:23.408
26 33.375 +1.081 12:02:23631 2 34.251 +0.064 11:49:17.779 10 34.568 +0.050 11:5357.976
27 33.324 +1.030 12:02:56.955 3 34.187 11:49:51.966 1 35.008 +0.580 11:54:33.074
28 32.810 +0.516 12:03:29.765 4 34.381 +0.194 11:50:26.347 12 34.737 +0.219 11:55:07.811
5 34.660 +0473 11:51:01.007 13 34.818 +0.300 11:55:42.629
(5) NESPOLI LUIGI 6 34.715 +0.528 11:51:35.722 14 36.422 +1.904 11:56:19.051
11:48:42.097 7 34.657 +0.470 11:52:10.379 15 34.848 +0.330 11:56:53.899
2 33.232 +0.151 11:49:15.329 8 34.637 +0.450 11:52:45.016 16 34.518 11:57:28.417
3 33.351 +0.270 11:49:48.680 9 34.511 +0.324 11:53:19.527 17 35.123 +0.605 11:58:03.540
4 33.308 +0.227 11:50:21.988 10 34.674 +0.487 11:53:54.201 18 34.930 +0.412 11:58:38.470
5 33.316 +0.235 11:50:55.304 " 34.556 +0.369 11:54:28.757 19 35.319 +0.801 11:59:13.789
6 33.354 +0.273 11:51:28.658 12 34.553 +0.366 11:56:03.310 20 36.021 +1.503 11:59:49.810
7 33.185 +0.104 11:52:01.843 13 34.631 +0.444 11:56:37.941 21 35.141 +0.623 12:00:24.951
8 33.277 +0.196 11:52:35.120 14 34.581 +0.3%4 11:56:12.522 22 36.393 +1.875 12:01:01.344
9 33.319 +0.238 11:53:08.439 15 34.484 +0.297 11:56:47.006 23 34.990 +0.472 12:01:36.334
10 33.238 +0.157 11:53:41.677 16 34.607 +0.420 11:57:21.613 24 35.287 +0.769 12:02:11.621
11 33.377 +0.296 11:54:15.054 17 35.149 +0.962 11:57:56.762 25 35.410 +0.892 12:02:47.031
12 33.156 +0.075 11:54:48.210 18 34.876 +0.689 11:58:31.638 26 35.192 +0.674 12:03:22.223
13 33.081 11:55:21.291 19 34.585 +0.398 11:59.06.223 27 36.215 +1.697 12:03:58438
14 33.336 +0.255 11:55:54 627 20 34.656 +0.469 11:59:40.879
15 33.233 +0.152 11:56:27.860 21 34.971 +0.784 12:00:15.850 (34) TRIPKEVIN
16 33.281 +0.200 11:57:01.141 22 35.142 +0.955 12:00:50.992 1 11:48:46.295
17 33.486 +0.405 11:57:34.627 23 34.705 +0.518 12:01:25697 2 35.534 +0.647 11:49:21.829
18 33.382 +0.301 11:58:08.009 24 34.669 +0.482 12:02:00.366 3 35.211 +0.324 11:49:57.040
19 33.414 +0.333 11:58:41.423 25 34.644 +0.457 12:02:35.010 4 34.902 +0.015 11:50:31.942
20 33.470 +0.389 11:59:14.893 26 34.728 +0.541 12:03:09.738 5 34.887 11:51:06.829
21 33.471 +0.390 11:59:48.364 27 34.769 +0.582 12:03:44.507 6 35.208 +0.321 11:51:42.037
22 33.722 +0.641 12:00:22.086 7 34.995 +0.108 11:52:17.032
23 33.696 +0.615 12:00:55.782 (57) POROPAT JAN 8 35.368 +0.481 11:52:52.400
24 33.740 +0.659 12:01:29.522 1 11:48:44.749 9 35.228 +0.341 11:53:27.628
25 33.879 +0.798 12:02:03401 2 34.205 +0.514 11:49:18.954 10 35.385 +0.498 11:54:03.013
26 35.151 +2.070 12:02:38.552 3 33.691 11:49:52.645 i 35.079 +0.192 11:54:38.092
27 33.827 +0.746 12:03:12.379 4 34.427 +0.736 11:50:27.072 12 35.176 +0.289 11:55:13.268
28 34.119 +1.038 12:03:46.498 5 34.570 +0.879 11:51:01.642 13 35.101 +0.214 11:55:48.369
6 34.831 +1.140 11:51:36.473 14 35.139 +0.252 11:56:23.508
(48) PONZIANI ROBERTA 7 34.598 +0.907 11:52:11.071 15 35.126 +0.239 11:56:58.634
1 11:48:42.532 8 34.758 +1.067 11:52:45.829 16 34.989 +0.102 11:57:33.623
2 33.380 +0.274 11:49:15.912 9 34.403 +0.712 11:53:20.232 17 35.227 +0.340 11:58:08.850
3 33.157 +0.051 11:49:49.069 10 34.675 +0.984 11:53:54.907 18 46.531 +11.644 11:58:55.381
4 33.348 +0.242 11:50:22.417 1 34.447 +0.756 11:54:29.354 19 35.810 +0.923 11:59:31.191
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.
RS Federazione
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TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 3 02/08/2015 11:45

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:48:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
20 35.830 +0.943 12:00:07.021 5 34.030 +0.447 11:50:58.188
21 35.838 +0.951 12:00:42.859 6 34.331 +0.748 11:51:32.519
22 35.764 +0.877 12:01:18623 7 34.408 +0.825 11:52:06.927
23 35.500 +0.703 12:01:54.213 8 35.333 +1.750 11:52:42.260
24 35.674 +0.787 12:02:29.887 9 39.120 +5.537 11:53:21.380
25 35.683 +0.79% 12:03:05.570 10 38.797 +5.214 11:5400.177
26 36.027 +1.140 12:03:41.597 " 40.187 +6.604 11:54:40.364
12 40.665 +7.082 11:55:221.029
(96) UNUNGER ANTON 13 1:42671 +1:09.088 11:57:03.700
T1 4649659 14 36.173 +2.590 11:57:39.873
> 36.390 +1.004 11:49:26.049 15 53.358 +19.775 11:58:33.231
3 36.164 +0.778 11:50:02.213 16 51.768 +18.185 11:59:24.999
4 35.386 11:50:37.599
5 35.792 +0.406 11:51:13.391
6 36.077 +0.691 11:51:49.468
7 36.531 +1.145 11:52:25.999
8 36.996 +1.610 11:53:02.995
9 36.405 +1.019 11:53:39.400
10 37.579 +2.193 11:54:16.979
1 35.586 +0.200 11:54:52.565
12 35913 +0.527 11:55:28.478
13 36.763 +1.377 11:56:05.241
14 43733 +8.347 11:56:48.974
15 37.961 +2.575 11:57:26.935
16 37.430 +2.044 11:58:04.365
17 35.969 +0.583 11:58:40.334
18 39.257 +3.871 11:59:19.591
19 36.781 +1.395 11:59:56.372
20 36.746 +1.360 12:00:33.118
21 37.230 +1.844 12:01:10.348
22 38.146 +2.760 12:01:48494
23 43.049 +7.663 12:02:31.543
24 39.786 +4.400 12:03:11.329
25 38.208 +2.822 12:03:49.537

(13) UNUNGER ANDREAS

11:48:47.949

2 38.091 +0.262 11:49:26.040
3 37.925 +0.096 11:50:03.965
4 38.268 +0.439 11:50:42.233
5 38.470 +0.641 11:51:20.703
6 38.581 +0.752 11:51:59.284
7 39.748 +1.919 11:52:39.032
8 38.235 +0.406 11:53:17.267
9 41.425 +3.596 11:53:58.692
10 42.650 +4.821 11:54:41.342
1 37.829 11:55:19.171
12 39.794 +1.965 11:55:58.965
13 38.548 +0.719 11:56:37.513
14 38.544 +0.715 11:57:16.057
15 38.948 +1.119 11:57:55.005
16 41.645 +3.816 11:58:36.650
17 40.451 +2.622 11:59:17.101
18 40.511 +2.682 11:59:57.612
19 38.674 +0.845 12:00:36.286
20 38.887 +1.058 12:01:16173
21 38.491 +0.662 12:01:53.664
22 39.362 +1.533 12:02:33.026
23 41.830 +4.001 12:03:14.856
24 40.074 +2.245 12:03:54930

(56) LIBERINI ANDREA
1 11:48:43.027
2 33.685 +0.102 11:49:16.712
3 33.583 11:49:50.295
4 33.863 +0.280 11:50:24.158
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